Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

Rank

Fleet

MIRROR

MIRROR

MIRROR

MIRROR

MIRROR

MIRROR

MIRROR

MIRROR

MIRROR

MIRROR

MIRROR

MIRROR

MIRROR

MIRROR

MIRROR

MIRROR

Fleet

MIRROR

MIRROR

BSC Club Week - 22nd - 27th
August 2021 - Mirror Main
Series

Blackwater Sailing Club

Results are provisional as of 11:00 on August 28, 2021

Overall

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Rating system: PY, Entries: 16, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat
Name

Blue

Gladiator

Mirrorbelle

Mutley

Lightning
Bunty
Osprey
Little Blue
White

Sailing

Junkie

Boat
Name

Blue

Boat
Class

MIRROR
(D/H)

MIRROR
(DIH)

MIRROR
(S/H)

MIRROR
(D/H)

MIRROR
(DIH)

MIRROR
(D/H)

MIRROR
(D/H)

MIRROR
(SIH)

MIRROR
(S/H)

MIRROR
(S/H)

MIRROR
(S/H)

MIRROR
(S/H)

MIRROR
(S/H)

MIRROR
(D/H)

MIRROR
(D/H)

MIRROR
(D/H)

Boat
Class

MIRROR
(D/H)

MIRROR
(S/H)

Sail

Number

70840

70866

70223

71001

48879

55510

63983

70788

70163

70682

69168

34264

17594

62011

70742

Junkie

Sail
Number

70840

70223

HelmName | CrewName

Andy Florence
Pickering Pickering
Julie Harrison
Nelson Gooch
Jessica

Finch

Howard Claire

Knott Lambert
Clare Hall | William/Daniel

Jo Bernard |Harry Bernard

Paul Gilbert | Amelia /
Natasha
Gilbert

Mike
Boutell

Daisy
Evans

Stephen
Taylor

S Willis
Matthew

Greenwood

Richard
Rankin

C Brown

Lyndsey Lesley
O'Reilly Lansley
Femke David
Westerhuis-
Sheldon

Club Week

Handicap | Club
Week

1390

1390

1380

1390

1390

1390

1390

1380

1380

1380

1380

1380

1380

1390

1390

1390

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName

Andy
Pickering

Jessica Finch

CrewName

Florence
Pickering

(1.0)

(4.0)

2.0

3.0

7.0

6.0

5.0

8.0

(17.0
DNC)

9.0

(17.0
DNC)

10.0

(17.0
DNC)

(17.0
DNC)

(17.0
DNC)

(17.0
DNC)

R2

1.0

8.0

(10.0)

6.0

17.0
DNC

9.0

7.0

11.0

17.0
DNC

17.0
DNF

17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

Handicap | Finish

1390

1380

R3

1.0

3.0

2.0

4.0

(8.0)

(12.0)

9.0

7.0
5.0
(17.0
DNF)
6.0
(17.0

DNC)
10.0

13.0

14.0

R4

1.0

2.0

3.0

5.0

6.0

4.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

7.0

6.0

10.0

17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

Total

50

13.0

13.0

21.0

30.0

37.0

37.0

38.0

56.0

62.0

64.0

72.0

78.0

79.0

81.0

82.0

Nett

4.0

9.0

10.0

16.0

22.0

25.0

27.0

29.0

39.0

45.0

47.0

55.0

61.0

62.0

64.0

65.0

Elapsed | Corrected | Points

12:20:23 | 0:47:23 | 0:34:05

12:22:08 | 0:49:08 |0:35:36

1.0

2.0



Rank

10

Rank

10

1

12

Rank

Fleet Boat Boat
Name Class

MIRROR MIRROR
(D/H)

MIRROR MIRROR
(D/H)

MIRROR | Mirrorbelle | MIRROR
(D/H)

MIRROR MIRROR
(D/H)

MIRROR | Gladiator | MIRROR
(D/H)

MIRROR | Mutley MIRROR
(S/H)

MIRROR MIRROR
(S/H)

MIRROR | Bunty MIRROR
(S/H)
Fleet Boat Boat
Name Class

MIRROR | Blue MIRROR
(D/H)

MIRROR MIRROR
(D/H)

MIRROR MIRROR
(S/H)

MIRROR | Gladiator | MIRROR
(D/H)

MIRROR MIRROR
(D/H)

MIRROR | Mutley MIRROR
(S/H)

MIRROR | Lightning | MIRROR
(S/H)

MIRROR MIRROR
(D/H)

MIRROR MIRROR
(S/H)

MIRROR | Mirrorbelle | MIRROR
(D/H)

MIRROR | Bunty MIRROR
(S/H)

MIRROR | Little Blue | MIRROR
(D/H)
Fleet Boat Boat
Name Class

MIRROR | Blue MIRROR
(D/H)

MIRROR MIRROR

(SIH)

Sail

Number

71001

70866

63983

55510

48879

70788

70682

34264

Sail

Number

70840

70866

70223

48879

71001

70788

69168

55510

70682

63983

34264

62011

Sail
Number

70840

70223

HelmName |CrewName
Howard Knott | Claire Lambert
Julie Nelson | Harrison Gooch
Paul Gilbert | Amelia/
Natasha Gilbert
Jo Bernard Harry Bernard
Clare Hall William/Daniel
Mike Boutell
Stephen

Taylor

Matthew
Greenwood

R2

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName |CrewName
Andy Florence
Pickering Pickering

Julie Nelson | Harrison Gooch
Jessica Finch

Clare Hall William/Daniel
Howard Knott | Claire Lambert
Mike Boutell

S Willis

Jo Bernard Harry Bernard
Stephen

Taylor

Paul Gilbert | Amelia /
Natasha Gilbert

Matthew
Greenwood

C Brown

R3

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName CrewName

Andy Pickering | Florence

Pickering

Jessica Finch

Handicap | Finish

1390

1390

1390

1390

1390

1380

1380

1380

12:24:07 | 0:51:07

12:24:40 | 0:51:40

12:25:09 | 0:52:09

12:26:23 | 0:53:23

12:28:03 | 0:55:03

12:27:41 | 0:54:41

12:32:02 | 0:59:02

12:42:02 | 1:09:02

Handicap Finish | Elapsed

1390

1390

1380

1390

1390

1380

1380

1390

1380

1390

1380

1390

13:13:41 | 0:55:41

13:16:53 | 0:58:53

13:16:38 | 0:58:38

13:19:20 | 1:01:20

13:19:29 | 1:01:29

13:20:15 | 1:02:15

13:20:22 | 1:02:22

13:22:07 | 1:04:07

13:23:121:05:12

13:24:37 | 1:06:37

13:36:09 | 1:18:09

DNF

Handicap | Finish | Elapsed

1390

1380

14:52:17 | 1:19:17

14:54:49 | 1:21:49

0:36:46

0:37:10

0:37:31

0:38:24

0:39:36

0:39:38

0:42:47

0:50:01

Corrected

0:40:04

0:42:22

0:42:29

0:44:07

0:44:14

0:45:07

0:45:12

0:46:08

0:47:15

0:47:56

0:56:38

Corrected

0:57:02

0:59:17

Elapsed | Corrected | Points

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

Points

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

11.0

17.0

Points

1.0

2.0



Rank

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Rank

Rank

Fleet

MIRROR

MIRROR

MIRROR

MIRROR

MIRROR

MIRROR

MIRROR

MIRROR

MIRROR

MIRROR

MIRROR

MIRROR

MIRROR

Fleet

MIRROR

MIRROR

MIRROR

MIRROR

MIRROR

MIRROR

MIRROR

MIRROR

MIRROR

Fleet

Boat
Name

Lightning

Mutley

Gladiator

Mirrorbelle

Osprey

Little Blue

White
Sailing

Junkie

Boat
Name

Blue

Gladiator

Mirrorbelle

Mutley

Boat
Name

Boat
Class

MIRROR
(D/H)

MIRROR
(D/H)

MIRROR
(SIH)

MIRROR
(SIH)

MIRROR
(S/H)

MIRROR
(D/H)

MIRROR
(D/H)

MIRROR
(S/H)

MIRROR
(DIH)

MIRROR
(D/H)

MIRROR
(D/H)

MIRROR
(DIH)

MIRROR
(S/H)

Boat
Class

MIRROR
(D/H)

MIRROR
(DIH)

MIRROR
(S/H)

MIRROR
(D/H)

MIRROR
(D/H)

MIRROR
(D/H)

MIRROR
(D/H)

MIRROR
(SIH)

MIRROR
(SIH)

Boat
Class

Sail

Number

70866

71001

70163

69168

70788

48879

63983

17594

62011

55510

70742

Junkie

70682

Sail

Number

70840

70866

70223

55510

71001

48879

63983

70788

70163

Sail
Number

HelmName
Julie Nelson
Howard Knott
Daisy Evans
S Willis
Mike Boutell
Clare Hall
Paul Gilbert
Richard
Rankin

C Brown

Jo Bernard
Lyndsey

O'Reilly

Femke
Westerhuis-
Sheldon

Stephen Taylor

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName

Andy
Pickering

Julie Nelson
Jessica
Finch

Jo Bernard
Howard
Knott

Clare Hall
Paul Gilbert

Mike Boutell

Daisy
Evans

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName

CrewName

Harrison Gooch

Claire Lambert

William/Daniel

Amelia /

Natasha Gilbert

Harry Bernard

Lesley Lansley

David

R4

CrewName

Florence
Pickering

Harrison Gooch

Harry Bernard

Claire Lambert

William/Daniel

Amelia / Natasha

Gilbert

RS

CrewName

Handicap | Finish

1390 14:58:24
1390 14:58:29
1380 15:00:00
1380 15:04:36
1380 15:04:46
1390 15:07:44
1390 15:07:56
1380 15:08:54
1390 15:13:04
1390 15:13:34
1390 15:19:59
1390 15:24:24
1380

Handicap | Finish
1390 15:01:17
1390 15:03:03
1380 15:05:29
1390 15:06:03
1390 15:06:11
1390 15:06:18
1390 15:07:13
1380 15:09:59
1380 15:11:36

Handicap | Finish

Elapsed | Corrected | Points

1:25:24

1:25:29

1:27:00

1:31:36

1:31:46

1:34:44

1:34:56

1:35:54

1:40:04

1:40:34

1:46:59

1:51:24

DNF

Elapsed

0:43:17

0:45:03

0:47:29

0:48:03

0:48:11

0:48:18

0:49:13

0:51:59

0:53:36

1:01:26

1:01:30

1:03:03

1:06:23

1:06:30

1:08:09

1:08:18

1:09:30

1:11:59

1:12:21

1:16:58

1:20:09

Corrected

0:31:08

0:32:25

0:34:24

0:34:34

0:34:40

0:34:45

0:35:24

0:37:40

0:38:50

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

11.0

12.0

13.0

14.0

17.0

Points

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

Elapsed | Corrected | Points



Rank | Fleet Boat Boat Sail HelmName | CrewName Handicap | Finish | Elapsed | Corrected | Points
Name Class Number

1 MIRROR | Blue MIRROR | 70840 Andy Florence 1390 15:37:42 | 0:52:42 | 0:37:55 1.0
(D/H) Pickering Pickering

2 MIRROR MIRROR | 70866 Julie Nelson | Harrison Gooch | 1390 15:41:19 | 0:56:19 | 0:40:31 2.0
(D/H)

3 MIRROR MIRROR | 70223 Jessica 1380 15:43:25 | 0:58:25 |0:42:20 3.0
(S/H) Finch

4 MIRROR MIRROR | 71001 Howard Claire Lambert 1390 15:45:33 1 1:00:33 | 0:43:34 4.0
(D/H) Knott

5 MIRROR | Gladiator | MIRROR |48879 Clare Hall | William/Daniel 1390 15:46:47 | 1:01:47 | 0:44:27 5.0
(D/H)

6 MIRROR | Mirrorbelle | MIRROR | 63983 Paul Gilbert | Amelia / Natasha | 1390 15:47:28 | 1:02:28 | 0:44:56 6.0
(D/H) Gilbert

7 MIRROR MIRROR |55510 Jo Bernard | Harry Bernard 1390 15:47:34 1 1:02:34 | 0:45:01 7.0
(D/H)

8 MIRROR MIRROR | 70163 Daisy 1380 15:47:32 | 1:02:32 | 0:45:19 8.0
(S/H) Evans

9 MIRROR | Mutley MIRROR | 70788 Mike Boutell 1380 15:48:30 | 1:03:30 |0:46:01 9.0
(S/H)

10 MIRROR MIRROR | 70682 Stephen 1380 15:51:02 | 1:06:02 | 0:47:51 10.0
(S/H) Taylor

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

www.sailwave.com



http://www.sailwave.com/

